
 GT35032

UKW-ST20210824

1
No Description

Screw ST4×16
2 Screw ST4×12
3 Bolt M4X35
4 Right Auxiliary Handle 
5 Right handle
6 Right Housing
7 Blade holder
8 Blade
9 Screw ST4×10

10 Guard
12 NUT  M4
13 Left Auxiliary Handle 
15 Cable
16 Cable protector
17 Internal wires 2
18 cable anchorage
19 terminal block
20 Switch
21 Screw ST3×14
22 SWITCH TRIGGER
23 Spring
24 Internal wires 1
25 Internal wires 3
26 Upper terminal box
27 Lower terminal box
28 Screw ST3×10
29 terminal box assembly
30 Capacitor
31 Motor
32 Motor Front bracket
33 Washer  Φ6
34 Bolt M4×8
35 Fan
36 NUT  M5
37 Rubber column
38 Spring
39 Spool
40 Nylon wire
41 Spool cover
42 Copper rivet


